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Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
ands Type

Aida 14,
144w X 51h Stitches
14 Count,

White

2h. Law € d 25k jem

Number Color

I

B

OO00000 08RO OC0C0BO&C

L]
@
[
E:d
N
X
[¢]
a]
]
=]
=]

i N Y e T e T A T Y Y N T O Y N Y T Y T S 0 B 0 T

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

155
165
166
341
435
436
437
543
112
120
121
122
ikt
072
973
3747
F 170
3518
3865

Blue Violet-MD DK
Moss Green-VY LT
Moss Green-MD LT
Blue Violet-LT
Brown-VY LT

Tan

Tan-LT

Beige Brown-UL VY LT
Cream

Orange Spice-DK
Orange Spice-MD
Orange Spice-LT
Tan-UL VY LT
Canary-DE
Canary-BRT

Blue Violet-VY LT
Tawny-VY LT

Moss Green-LT
Winter White



Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type MNumber Color

T

3

2 DMC 341 Blue Violet-LT
2 oDMC 973 Canary-BRT

Floss Used for Petite Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

@]

2 DMC 341 Blue Violet-LT

Floss Used for French EKnots:
Symbol Strands Type MNumber Color

1 DMC 433 Brown-MD

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

2 oDMC A33 Brown—-MD
2 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK



